
Suburban South Jersey USBC 
3rd Annual Doubles Tournament 

Final Standings 
Doubles, Scratch 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

1 Harris Keefe W. Jr \ Maglione Nick A. III 78 1,426 Atlantic City, NJ 
2 Maslanik John J. Jr \ Pavlinko Steve M. Jr 71 1,421 Mantua, NJ 
3 Boone Austin J.  \ Oppenheimer Eric E.  93 1,419 Galloway, NJ 
4 Rehrig Douglas M.  \ Bernstein Larry   87 1,392 Clayton, NJ 
5 Dowell Jesse   \ Taylor Shawn   16 1,382 Williamstown, NJ 
6 Sinclair Robert J.  \ Kukielka Joshua   15 1,349 Voorhees, NJ 
7 Bruder Michael H.  \ Cross Jeffrey L.  5 1,337 Cinnaminson, NJ 
8 Cadwallader Jeff B.  \ House Christopher S. 108 1,332 Lindenwold, NJ 
9 Moran Bob J.  \ Maccarone Sam   26 1,327 Lindenwold, NJ 
9 Balkus Jason R. \ Smith Matthew D. Sr 32 1,327 Medford, NJ 

11 Pelletier Robert E. III \ Perry Keith  Jr 12 1,314 Mantua, NJ 
11 Leonard Joseph   \ Burton Michael W. 85 1,314 Gibbsboro, NJ 
13 Brattelli John   \ Filipe Justin R.   61 1,309 Runnemede, NJ 
14 Preuster Richard A. III \ Perry Keith  Jr 12 1,305 Mantua, NJ 
14 Rigler Brian W. \ Moran Bob J. 26 1,305 Lindenwold, NJ 
14 Madden Mark R. Jr \ Carter James H. 53 1,305 Sewell, NJ 
17 Tucker Jason F. \ Kelly Todd Tommy 90 1,294 Cherry Hill, NJ 
18 Leonard Joseph   \ Leonard Jonathan D. 85 1,285 Gibbsboro, NJ 
19 Pavlinko Morgan M.  \ Adcox Robert A. Jr 86 1,282 Swedesboro, NJ 
20 Courtney Kevin   \ Pelletier Robert E. III 91 1,270 Sicklerville, NJ 
21 Groh Nick R.  \ Langoski Ronald L.   29 1,263 Pitman, NJ 
22 Walters Mike D. \ Leonard Jonathan D. 107 1,262 Runnemede, NJ 
23 Wheeler Steven B.  \ Lewis Steven   4 1,259 Williamstown, NJ 
23 Chalchi Michelle   \ Chalchi Chamoy A. 70 1,259 Sicklerville, NJ 
23 Paton Hugh R.  \ Comunale Bruce A.  74 1,259 Sewell, NJ 
26 McGlinchey Kevin J.  \ Fumo Louis  Jr 60 1,256 Philadelphia, PA 
26 Howe Dawn K.  \ Talton John W.   94 1,256 Pennsauken, NJ 
28 Hines Naafi L.  \ Bernstein Larry    87 1,251 Clayton, NJ 
29 Brown Juanita A.  \ Savage Keith A.  97 1,248 Sicklerville, NJ 
30 Giedosh Casey M.  \ Reigottie Rachel L. 83 1,247 Glassboro, NJ 
31 Zotter Joseph  III \ Clotworthy John D.  47 1,246 Palmyra, NJ 
31 Davenport Quinton   \ Adcox Robert A. Jr 86 1,246 Swedesboro, NJ 
31 Hines Naafi L.  \ Duppel Ben A.  110 1,246 Williamstown, NJ 
31 Kelly Todd Tommy   \ Talton John W.  94 1,246 Pennsauken, NJ 
35 Wilson Joseph M.  \ Sweet Timothy J.  81 1,244 West Deptford, NJ 
36 Palamone Christian A. \ Slivinski Joseph E. 57 1,238 Phila, PA 
37 Durham Nicholas   \ Boone Austin J.  46 1,234 Somerdale, NJ 
38 Harrison Joseph D. \ Arnold Devin A. 73 1,233 Somerdale, NJ 
39 Balkus Jason R. \ Quinn Kevin D. 32 1,231 Medford, NJ 
40 Storms Brian E. Jr \ Orsino Matt G. 55 1,229 Bellmawr, NJ 
41 Reed William   \ Santora James V. Jr 42 1,228 Bridgeton, NJ 
42 DiGenova John  Jr. \ DiGenova John P. 111 1,227 Williamstown, NJ 
43 Brasten Ronald R.  \ Rehrig Douglas M. 100 1,224 Berlin, NJ 
44 Massi Mike R. Jr \ Gregus Laura E.   11 1,221 Clementon, NJ 
45 Mitchell Cheryl   \ Mitchell Dwayne   7 1,215 Willingboro, NJ 
45 Tash Michael A.  \ Bobbitt Phil A.   84 1,215 Glassboro, NJ 
45 Scimone Kristina R. \ Pavlinko Morgan M. 86 1,215 Swedesboro, NJ 
48 Piazza John J. Sr \ Ross Michael J.  31 1,210 Egg Harbor, NJ 
49 Steacker Patrick G.  \ Havers Darren C.  30 1,209 Blackwood, NJ 



 Place Team Name   Entry Score From 
 49 Dixon Rodney S. Sr \ Handfield Jeffery   33 1,209 Marlton, NJ 
 51 Quinn Kevin D.  \ Merski Garrett L.  32 1,208 Medford, NJ 
 51 Bobbitt Phil A.  \ Scimone Kristina R.  103 1,208 Salem, NJ 
 53 Merski Garrett L.  \ Miller Jacob T.   32 1,204 Medford, NJ 
 54 Dash Stephen C.  \ Alfred Lyndon F.  8 1,203 Burlington, NJ 
 54 Scimone Kristina R.  \ Pavlinko Jason A.  86 1,203 Swedesboro, NJ 
 56 Carter James H.  \ Gilbert Lewis M.  6 1,202 Williamstown, NJ 
 57 Lief Alex M.  \ Chalchi Chamoy A.   70 1,200 Sicklerville, NJ 
 58 Basenfelder Thomas J.  \ Miller Jacob T.  32 1,198 Medford, NJ 
 59 Chalchi Michelle   \ Buickerood Leigh   70 1,196 Sicklerville, NJ 
 60 Eckstein Spencer C. \ Basenfelder Thomas J. 106 1,189 Barnegat, NJ 
 61 Sloboda Zachary N.  \ Johnson Eric J.  17 1,188 BRIDGETON, NJ 
 61 Ragni Christopher   \ Takasey William J.  56 1,188 Phila, PA 
 63 Rehrig Douglas M.  \ Margolis Tyler D.  100 1,181 Berlin, NJ 
 64 Comorote Michael   \ Nelson Joseph D.  63 1,178 Somerdale, NJ 
 64 Adams Chad R.  \ Hall Ryan A.   98 1,178 Philadelphia, PA 
 66 Gonzalez Eric  Jr \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,177 Cedarville, NJ 
 67 Messina Brent  Sr \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,174 Cedarville, NJ 
 67 Ferrara Frank J.  \ Ferrara Olivia J.   65 1,174 Mt. Royal, NJ 
 69 Stevens Jaclyn   \ Perry Keith  Jr  12 1,173 Mantua, NJ 
 69 Cho Ka Y.  \ Chan Ken    45 1,173 Philadelphia, PA 
 69 Sloboda Zachary N.  \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,173 Cedarville, NJ 
 69 Abbonizio Andrew C.  \ Stephan Rob A. Jr 76 1,173 Medford, NJ 
 73 Dudash Darin D.  \ Watkins Gary L. Jr 22 1,172 Florence, NJ 
 73 Kinzler Richard E.  \ Crider Loran T.  50 1,172 Sicklerville, NJ 
 75 Nguyen Trung V.  \ Bui Peter    45 1,171 Philadelphia, PA 
 76 Gregus Laura E.  \ Kukielka Joshua   11 1,169 Clementon, NJ 
 77 Russell Andrew D.  \ Clark Russell R. Sr 3 1,163 Pilesgrove, NJ 
 77 Jeffrey Julia M.  \ Ada Vicente P.   64 1,163 Bellmawr, NJ 
 79 Gonzales Wayne R.  \ Magdin Robert A. Jr 40 1,155 Vineland, NJ 
 80 Smith Matthew D. Sr \ Basenfelder Thomas J. 32 1,153 Medford, NJ 
 81 Iepson Charles E. IV \ Teschko Richard L. Jr.   10 1,152 Oaklyn, NJ 
 81 Gaffney John E. Jr \ Talton John W.   94 1,152 Pennsauken, NJ 
 83 Letizia Mary V.  \ Smith Robert J.   82 1,142 Williamstown, NJ 
 84 Grasso Robert J.  \ Jones Abe    101 1,141 Franklinville, NJ 
 85 Krumin Richard C. JR \ Boruck Don G.  2 1,138 Sicklerville, NJ 
 86 Madia Jeff J.  \ Madia Gregory    96 1,137 Wrightstown, NJ 
 87 Pagliarella Joey R.  \ De Simone Josh A.  99 1,133 Philadelphia, PA 
 88 Tran Phuoc   \ Do Christ H.   77 1,132 Philadelphia, PA 
 88 Grossman Robert P. \ Foreman Kenneth G.III  112 1,132 Newfield, NJ 
 90 Williams Andy M.  \ Shute Michael T.  39 1,115 Elmer, NJ 
 91 Barrucci Angelo  Sr \ Filipe Vincent   59 1,112 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 92 Ricciardi Claude   \ Pearson Jonathan T.  35 1,109 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 92 Iannuzzi Michael   \ Di Donato Bobby W.  54 1,109 Philadelphia, PA 
 94 Monaco John M. Sr \ Ruiz Jr Jack L. Jr 95 1,107 Clementon, NJ 
 95 Micheaux Issis A.  \ Mooney Ray W. IV 44 1,102 Millville, NJ 
 96 Rahinsky Stephanie L. \ Palazzo Brandi N.  14 1,101 Shamong, NJ 
 97 Groome Tom   \ Bernot Fred S.   21 1,093 Southampton, NJ 
 98 Calhoun Shannon M.  \ Taylor Kenneth E.  72 1,092 Sicklerville, NJ 
 99 Torres Tyler M.  \ Handfield Jeffery   33 1,087 Marlton, NJ 
 100 Henry Carolece S.  \ Sloboda Zachary N.  17 1,086 BRIDGETON, NJ 
 101 Payton Emmanuel I.  \ Yen Donald   9 1,085 MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 
 102 Spatola Andrew M.  \ Gregus Laura E.  11 1,078 Clementon, NJ 
 103 Marich Daniel N.  \ Marich Austin D.  80 1,076 Bridgeton, NJ 
 104 Spatola Michael N.  \ Massi Mike R. Jr 11 1,074 Clementon, NJ 



 Place Team Name   Entry Score From  
 105 Fox Richard H. III \ Fox Della    36 1,065 Swedesboro, NJ 
 106 Griess Brandan   \ Jonker Victoria A.  114 1,060 Deptford, NJ 
 107 Kantor Jason T.  \ Kantor Mark D.   25 1,055 Mt Laurel, NJ 
 108 Cuff Bryanna D.  \ Eastlack James R.  19 1,049 Bridgeton, NJ 
 109 Bertino Christopher   \ Donoflio Joseph J.  58 1,047 Somerdale, NJ 
 110 Henderson Jeffrey \ Stevenson Kariamu M. 52 1,040 Sicklerville, NJ 
 111 Donnelly James D.  \ Reed James E.  88 1,039 East Brunswick, NJ 
 112 Bagwell Jacob M.  \ Bagwell Joel    27 1,033 Philadelphia, PA 
 113 Norcross Amanda   \ Warner Ashley   48 1,025 Cedarville, NJ 
 114 Love Russell S.  \ Wilkins Charles H.  51 1,023 Mount Laurel, NJ 
 115 Dash Stephen C.  \ Dolka Alia R.   113 1,022 Florence, NJ 
 116 Palazzo Brandi N.  \ Bradford Anthony L.  14 1,021 Shamong, NJ 
 117 Norcross Will H.  \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,019 Cedarville, NJ 
 118 Ho Gia   \ Do Christ H.   77 1,015 Philadelphia, PA 
 119 Kazi Farhan I.  \ Murphine Harry   20 1,001 Sicklerville, NJ 
 120 Warner Ashley   \ Brown Jovey M.  79 998 Cedarville, NJ 
 121 Lewis Russell A.  \ Doggett Craig    69 995 Hammonton, NJ 
 122 Messina Jacklyn   \ Watson Joshua D.  18 993 Millville, NJ 
 123 Adams Alex   \ Mannering Krystal R.  23 991 Galloway, NJ 
 124 Rowland Dorothy   \ Almeida Cathy   67 989 Williamstown, NJ 
 125 Anderson Robert E.  \ Taylor Shawn   16 988 Williamstown, NJ 
 126 Chin Gordon D.  \ Chin Jeffrey K.   24 976 Edison, NJ 
 127 Yarborough Michelle R.  \ Thomas Angela   105 975 Mt Laurel, NJ 
 127 Larocque Brian J.  \ Bailey Darnell   115 975 Clementon, NJ 
 129 Lindgren William W. III \ Killion Paul   104 974 Magnolia, NJ 
 130 Austin Terry   \ LePera Ceirra    92 959 Atlantic City, NJ 
 131 Coughlan Joseph V.  \ Hymer Kevin   41 953 Richwood, NJ 
 132 Howe Dawn K.  \ Carrasquillo Gary L.  13 951 Turnersville, NJ 
 133 Zerebecki Nick   \ Deklerk Corey   38 943 Bridgeton, NJ 
 134 Barnhart Teresa M.  \ Deklerk Allison J.  38 937 Bridgeton, NJ 
 135 Giacolona Daniel   \ Zippo Sam    43 918 Pilesgrove, NJ 
 135 Nguyen Jenny   \ Tran Phuoc    77 918 Philadelphia, PA 
 137 Rigilano Scott J.  \ Rowland Dorothy   49 915 Somerdale, NJ 
 138 Deklerk Corey   \ Deklerk Allison J.  38 911 Bridgeton, NJ 
 139 Polkus Patricia   \ Polkus Peter V.  62 900 Wilmington, DE 
 140 Barnhart Teresa M.  \ Gaffney John E. Jr 37 894 Pennsville, NJ 
 141 Keller Ruth A.  \ Husband Mary T.   28 868 Clementon, NJ 
 142 Searles Yolanda A.  \ Williams Brenda D.  75 867 Lawnside, NJ 
 143 Spence Amy D.  \ Bowers Aimee    102 859 Westville, NJ 
 144 Benson Dwayne   \ Anderson Robert E.  16 835 Williamstown, NJ 
 145 Albanese Donna S.  \ Price Tara J.   109 814 Williamstown, NJ 
 146 Friedman Howard L.  \ Bernabe Romeo   89 801 Woodbridge, NJ 
 147 Zerebecki Nick   \ Carrasquillo Gary L.  38 791 Bridgeton, NJ 
 148 Lesko Justin A.  \ Dinardo Matthew D.  12 784 Mantua, NJ 
 149 Ubele Dawn P.  \ Morgan Nancy    1 657 Pine Hill, NJ 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name   Entry Score From 

 1 Dowell Jesse   \ Taylor Shawn    16 1,581 Williamstown, NJ 
 2 Gaffney John E. Jr \ Talton John W.   94 1,513 Pennsauken, NJ 
 3 Rehrig Douglas M.  \ Bernstein Larry   87 1,491 Clayton, NJ 
 4 Boone Austin J.  \ Oppenheimer Eric E.  93 1,489 Galloway, NJ 
 5 Bruder Michael H.  \ Cross Jeffrey L.  5 1,472 Cinnaminson, NJ 
 6 Cadwallader Jeff B.  \ House Christopher S.  108 1,469 Lindenwold, NJ 
 7 Griess Brandan   \ Jonker Victoria A.  114 1,456 Deptford, NJ 
 8 Dash Stephen C.  \ Alfred Lyndon F.  8 1,454 Burlington, NJ 
 9 Maslanik John J. Jr \ Pavlinko Steve M. Jr 71 1,453 Mantua, NJ 
 10 Howe Dawn K.  \ Talton John W.   94 1,445 Pennsauken, NJ 
 11 Harris Keefe W. Jr \ Maglione Nick A. III 78 1,444 Atlantic City, NJ 
 12 Dixon Rodney S. Sr \ Handfield Jeffery   33 1,441 Marlton, NJ 
 13 Leonard Joseph   \ Burton Michael W.  85 1,440 Gibbsboro, NJ 
 14 Kinzler Richard E.  \ Crider Loran T.  50 1,436 Sicklerville, NJ 
 14 Ho Gia   \ Do Christ H.   77 1,436 Philadelphia, PA 
 16 Sinclair Robert J.  \ Kukielka Joshua   15 1,430 Voorhees, NJ 
 17 Reed William   \ Santora James V. Jr 42 1,427 Bridgeton, NJ 
 18 Paton Hugh R.  \ Comunale Bruce A.  74 1,418 Sewell, NJ 
 19 McGlinchey Kevin J.  \ Fumo Louis  Jr 60 1,407 Philadelphia, PA 
 20 Warner Ashley   \ Brown Jovey M.  79 1,403 Cedarville, NJ 
 21 Tucker Jason F.  \ Kelly Todd Tommy   90 1,402 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 22 Brown Juanita A.  \ Savage Keith A.  97 1,396 Sicklerville, NJ 
 23 Ricciardi Claude   \ Pearson Jonathan T.  35 1,395 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 23 Ragni Christopher   \ Takasey William J.  56 1,395 Phila, PA 
 25 Ferrara Frank J.  \ Ferrara Olivia J.   65 1,390 Mt. Royal, NJ 
 25 Leonard Joseph   \ Leonard Jonathan D.  85 1,390 Gibbsboro, NJ 
 27 Calhoun Shannon M.  \ Taylor Kenneth E.  72 1,389 Sicklerville, NJ 
 27 Kelly Todd Tommy   \ Talton John W.  94 1,389 Pennsauken, NJ 
 29 Preuster Richard A. III \ Perry Keith  Jr 12 1,388 Mantua, NJ 
 30 Hines Naafi L.  \ Bernstein Larry    87 1,383 Clayton, NJ 
 31 Stevens Jaclyn   \ Perry Keith  Jr  12 1,380 Mantua, NJ 
 31 Cho Ka Y.  \ Chan Ken    45 1,380 Philadelphia, PA 
 33 Hines Naafi L.  \ Duppel Ben A.   110 1,378 Williamstown, NJ 
 34 Chalchi Michelle   \ Chalchi Chamoy A.  70 1,377 Sicklerville, NJ 
 35 Mitchell Cheryl   \ Mitchell Dwayne   7 1,371 Willingboro, NJ 
 36 Madden Mark R. Jr \ Carter James H.  53 1,369 Sewell, NJ 
 37 Donnelly James D.  \ Reed James E.  88 1,368 East Brunswick, NJ 
 38 Wheeler Steven B.  \ Lewis Steven   4 1,367 Williamstown, NJ 
 39 Massi Mike R. Jr \ Gregus Laura E.   11 1,366 Clementon, NJ 
 39 Chalchi Michelle   \ Buickerood Leigh   70 1,366 Sicklerville, NJ 
 41 Searles Yolanda A.  \ Williams Brenda D.  75 1,363 Lawnside, NJ 
 41 Giedosh Casey M.  \ Reigottie Rachel L.  83 1,363 Glassboro, NJ 
 43 Rahinsky Stephanie L. \ Palazzo Brandi N.  14 1,360 Shamong, NJ 
 44 Balkus Jason R.  \ Smith Matthew D. Sr 32 1,359 Medford, NJ 
 45 Tran Phuoc   \ Do Christ H.   77 1,356 Philadelphia, PA 
 45 Brasten Ronald R.  \ Rehrig Douglas M.  100 1,356 Berlin, NJ 
 47 Williams Andy M.  \ Shute Michael T.  39 1,355 Elmer, NJ 
 48 Micheaux Issis A.  \ Mooney Ray W. IV 44 1,350 Millville, NJ 
 48 Adams Chad R.  \ Hall Ryan A.   98 1,350 Philadelphia, PA 
 50 Steacker Patrick G.  \ Havers Darren C.  30 1,344 Blackwood, NJ 
 50 Brattelli John   \ Filipe Justin R.   61 1,344 Runnemede, NJ 
 52 Benson Dwayne   \ Anderson Robert E.  16 1,342 Williamstown, NJ 
  



 Place Team Name   Entry Score From 
 53 Barnhart Teresa M.  \ Deklerk Allison J.  38 1,339 Bridgeton, NJ 
 54 Russell Andrew D.  \ Clark Russell R. Sr 3 1,338 Pilesgrove, NJ 
 54 Nguyen Trung V.  \ Bui Peter    45 1,338 Philadelphia, PA 
 56 Yarborough Michelle R.  \ Thomas Angela 105 1,336 Mt Laurel, NJ 
 57 Krumin Richard C. JR \ Boruck Don G.  2 1,335 Sicklerville, NJ 
 57 Norcross Amanda   \ Warner Ashley   48 1,335 Cedarville, NJ 
 57 Jeffrey Julia M.  \ Ada Vicente P.   64 1,335 Bellmawr, NJ 
 60 Austin Terry   \ LePera Ceirra    92 1,334 Atlantic City, NJ 
 61 Polkus Patricia   \ Polkus Peter V.  62 1,332 Wilmington, DE 
 62 Comorote Michael   \ Nelson Joseph D.  63 1,329 Somerdale, NJ 
 63 Giacolona Daniel   \ Zippo Sam    43 1,328 Pilesgrove, NJ 
 64 Moran Bob J.  \ Maccarone Sam    26 1,327 Lindenwold, NJ 
 64 Palamone Christian A. \ Slivinski Joseph E. 57 1,327 Phila, PA 
 66 Kazi Farhan I.  \ Murphine Harry   20 1,325 Sicklerville, NJ 
 67 Harrison Joseph D.  \ Arnold Devin A.  73 1,324 Somerdale, NJ 
 68 Barnhart Teresa M.  \ Gaffney John E. Jr 37 1,323 Pennsville, NJ 
 69 Iannuzzi Michael   \ Di Donato Bobby W.  54 1,322 Philadelphia, PA 
 70 Lewis Russell A.  \ Doggett Craig    69 1,321 Hammonton, NJ 
 70 Dash Stephen C.  \ Dolka Alia R.   113 1,321 Florence, NJ 
 72 Anderson Robert E.  \ Taylor Shawn   16 1,320 Williamstown, NJ 
 72 Dudash Darin D.  \ Watkins Gary L. Jr 22 1,320 Florence, NJ 
 74 Lindgren William W. III \ Killion Paul   104 1,316 Magnolia, NJ 
 75 Courtney Kevin   \ Pelletier Robert E. III 91 1,315 Sicklerville, NJ 
 75 Madia Jeff J.  \ Madia Gregory    96 1,315 Wrightstown, NJ 
 77 Pelletier Robert E. III \ Perry Keith  Jr 12 1,314 Mantua, NJ 
 77 Basenfelder Thomas J.  \ Miller Jacob T.  32 1,314 Medford, NJ 
 77 Scimone Kristina R. \ Pavlinko Morgan M. 86 1,314 Swedesboro, NJ 
 80 Keller Ruth A.  \ Husband Mary T.   28 1,313 Clementon, NJ 
 80 Walters Mike D.  \ Leonard Jonathan D.  107 1,313 Runnemede, NJ 
 82 Groome Tom   \ Bernot Fred S.   21 1,311 Southampton, NJ 
 82 Pavlinko Morgan M.  \ Adcox Robert A. Jr 86 1,311 Swedesboro, NJ 
 84 Wilson Joseph M.  \ Sweet Timothy J.  81 1,308 West Deptford, NJ 
 85 Storms Brian E. Jr \ Orsino Matt G.   55 1,307 Bellmawr, NJ 
 86 Barrucci Angelo  Sr \ Filipe Vincent   59 1,306 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 87 Rigler Brian W.  \ Moran Bob J.   26 1,305 Lindenwold, NJ 
 87 Friedman Howard L.  \ Bernabe Romeo   89 1,305 Woodbridge, NJ 
 89 Larocque Brian J.  \ Bailey Darnell   115 1,304 Clementon, NJ 
 90 Gonzales Wayne R.  \ Magdin Robert A. Jr 40 1,303 Vineland, NJ 
 90 Messina Brent  Sr \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,303 Cedarville, NJ 
 92 Scimone Kristina R.  \ Pavlinko Jason A.  86 1,302 Swedesboro, NJ 
 93 Spence Amy D.  \ Bowers Aimee    102 1,301 Westville, NJ 
 94 Eckstein Spencer C. \ Basenfelder Thomas J. 106 1,299 Barnegat, NJ 
 95 Coughlan Joseph V.  \ Hymer Kevin   41 1,298 Richwood, NJ 
 96 Grasso Robert J.  \ Jones Abe   101 1,297 Franklinville, NJ 
 97 Durham Nicholas   \ Boone Austin J.  46 1,296 Somerdale, NJ 
 98 Piazza John J. Sr \ Ross Michael J.   31 1,291 Egg Harbor, NJ 
 98 Quinn Kevin D.  \ Merski Garrett L.  32 1,291 Medford, NJ 
 98 Abbonizio Andrew C.  \ Stephan Rob A. Jr 76 1,291 Medford, NJ 
 101 Merski Garrett L.  \ Miller Jacob T.   32 1,290 Medford, NJ 
 102 Henderson Jeffrey \ Stevenson Kariamu M. 52 1,288 Sicklerville, NJ 
 103 Groh Nick R.  \ Langoski Ronald L.   29 1,287 Pitman, NJ 
 104 Davenport Quinton   \ Adcox Robert A. Jr 86 1,286 Swedesboro, NJ 
 105 Howe Dawn K.  \ Carrasquillo Gary L.  13 1,285 Turnersville, NJ 
 106 Cuff Bryanna D.  \ Eastlack James R.  19 1,283 Bridgeton, NJ 
 106 Albanese Donna S.  \ Price Tara J.   109 1,283 Williamstown, NJ 



Place Team Name Entry Score From 
108 Rowland Dorothy   \ Almeida Cathy  67 1,280 Williamstown, NJ 
109 Balkus Jason R.  \ Quinn Kevin D.   32 1,279 Medford, NJ 
110 Chin Gordon D.  \ Chin Jeffrey K.   24 1,278 Edison, NJ 
110 Marich Daniel N.  \ Marich Austin D.  80 1,278 Bridgeton, NJ 
112 Nguyen Jenny   \ Tran Phuoc   77 1,277 Philadelphia, PA 
113 Gonzalez Eric  Jr \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,276 Cedarville, NJ 
114 Zotter Joseph  III \ Clotworthy John D. 47 1,273 Palmyra, NJ 
115 Lief Alex M.  \ Chalchi Chamoy A.   70 1,272 Sicklerville, NJ 
115 Bobbitt Phil A. \ Scimone Kristina R. 103 1,272 Salem, NJ 
117 Payton Emmanuel I.  \ Yen Donald 9 1,271 MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 
118 Zerebecki Nick   \ Deklerk Corey 38 1,267 Bridgeton, NJ 
119 Deklerk Corey   \ Deklerk Allison J. 38 1,264 Bridgeton, NJ 
119 Sloboda Zachary N.  \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,264 Cedarville, NJ 
121 Bertino Christopher   \ Donoflio Joseph J. 58 1,263 Somerdale, NJ 
122 Lesko Justin A. \ Dinardo Matthew D. 12 1,261 Mantua, NJ 
123 Bagwell Jacob M.  \ Bagwell Joel    27 1,259 Philadelphia, PA 
123 Fox Richard H. III \ Fox Della   36 1,259 Swedesboro, NJ 
123 Rehrig Douglas M.  \ Margolis Tyler D. 100 1,259 Berlin, NJ 
126 Gregus Laura E. \ Kukielka Joshua 11 1,258 Clementon, NJ 
127 Torres Tyler M. \ Handfield Jeffery 33 1,254 Marlton, NJ 
128 Smith Matthew D. Sr \ Basenfelder Thomas J. 32 1,250 Medford, NJ 
128 Monaco John M. Sr \ Ruiz Jr Jack L. Jr  95 1,250 Clementon, NJ 
130 Kantor Jason T. \ Kantor Mark D. 25 1,249 Mt Laurel, NJ 
131 Ubele Dawn P. \ Morgan Nancy 1 1,248 Pine Hill, NJ 
131 DiGenova John  Jr. \ DiGenova John P. 111 1,248 Williamstown, NJ 
133 Tash Michael A. \ Bobbitt Phil A. 84 1,239 Glassboro, NJ 
134 Iepson Charles E. IV \ Teschko Richard L. Jr. 10 1,238 Oaklyn, NJ 
135 Love Russell S. \ Wilkins Charles H. 51 1,233 Mount Laurel, NJ 
135 Letizia Mary V. \ Smith Robert J. 82 1,233 Williamstown, NJ 
135 Spatola Michael N.  \ Massi Mike R. Jr 11 1,233 Clementon, NJ 
138 Sloboda Zachary N.  \ Johnson Eric J. 17 1,231 BRIDGETON, NJ 
139 Carter James H. \ Gilbert Lewis M. 6 1,229 Williamstown, NJ 
140 Palazzo Brandi N.  \ Bradford Anthony L. 14 1,228 Shamong, NJ 
141 Zerebecki Nick   \ Carrasquillo Gary L.  38 1,225 Bridgeton, NJ 
142 Norcross Will H. \ Warner Aaron  III 48 1,221 Cedarville, NJ 
143 Messina Jacklyn   \ Watson Joshua D. 18 1,217 Millville, NJ 
144 Henry Carolece S.  \ Sloboda Zachary N. 17 1,212 BRIDGETON, NJ 
145 Rigilano Scott J. \ Rowland Dorothy 49 1,198 Somerdale, NJ 
146 Spatola Andrew M.  \ Gregus Laura E. 11 1,188 Clementon, NJ 
147 Adams Alex   \ Mannering Krystal R. 23 1,185 Galloway, NJ 
148 Grossman Robert P. \ Foreman Kenneth G. III 112 1,175 Newfield, NJ 
149 Pagliarella Joey R.  \ De Simone Josh A.  99 1,162 Philadelphia, PA 



Suburban South Jersey USBC 
3rd Annual SSJ Doubles 

Final Prize Listing 

 Doubles, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 
1 Harris, Keefe W, Jr / Maglione, Nick A, III 78 1,426 $600.00 Atlantic City, NJ 
2 Maslanik, John J, Jr / Pavlinko, Steve M, Jr 71 1,421 $450.00 Mantua, NJ 
3 Boone, Austin J / Oppenheimer, Eric E 93 1,419 $350.00 Galloway, NJ 
4 Sinclair, Robert J / Kukielka, Joshua 15 1,349 $275.00 Voorhees, NJ 
5 Cadwallader, Jeff B / House, Christopher S 108 1,332 $200.00 Lindenwold, NJ 
6 Moran, Bob J / Maccarone, Sam 26 1,327 $170.00 Lindenwold, NJ 
6 Balkus, Jason R / Smith, Matthew D, Sr 32 1,327 $170.00 Medford, NJ 
8 Pelletier, Robert E, III / Perry, Keith, Jr 12 1,314 $130.50 Mantua, NJ 
8 Leonard, Joseph / Burton, Michael W 85 1,314 $130.50 Gibbsboro, NJ 

10 Brattelli, John / Filipe, Justin R 61 1,309 $111.00 Runnemede, NJ 
11 Preuster, Richard A, III / Perry, Keith, Jr 12 1,305 $96.00 Mantua, NJ 
11 Rigler, Brian W / Moran, Bob J 26 1,305 $96.00 Lindenwold, NJ 
11 Madden, Mark R, Jr / Carter, James H 53 1,305 $96.00 Sewell, NJ 
14 Tucker, Jason F / Kelly, Todd Tommy 90 1,294 $86.00 Cherry Hill, NJ 
15 Leonard, Joseph / Leonard, Jonathan D 85 1,285 $81.00 Gibbsboro, NJ 

 Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,042.00 

Doubles, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 
1 Dowell, Jesse / Taylor, Shawn 16 1,581 $600.00 Williamstown, NJ 
2 Gaffney, John E, Jr / Talton, John W 94 1,513 $450.00 Pennsauken, NJ 
3 Rehrig, Douglas M / Bernstein, Larry 87 1,491 $350.00 Clayton, NJ 
4 Bruder, Michael H / Cross, Jeffrey L 5 1,472 $275.00 Cinnaminson, NJ 
5 Griess, Brandan / Jonker, Victoria A 114 1,456 $200.00 Deptford, NJ 
6 Dash, Stephen C / Alfred, Lyndon F 8 1,454 $180.00 Burlington, NJ 
7 Howe, Dawn K / Talton, John W 94 1,445 $160.00 Pennsauken, NJ 
8 Dixon, Rodney S, Sr / Handfield, Jeffery 33 1,441 $140.00 Marlton, NJ 
9 Kinzler, Richard E / Crider, Loran T 50 1,436 $116.00 Sicklerville, NJ 
9 Ho, Gia / Do, Christ H 77 1,436 $116.00 Philadelphia, PA 

11 Reed, William / Santora, James V, Jr 42 1,427 $101.00 Bridgeton, NJ 
12 Paton, Hugh R / Comunale, Bruce A 74 1,418 $96.00 Sewell, NJ 
13 McGlinchey, Kevin J / Fumo, Louis, Jr 60 1,407 $91.00 Philadelphia, PA 
14 Warner, Ashley / Brown, Jovey M 79 1,403 $86.00 Cedarville, NJ 
15 Brown, Juanita A / Savage, Keith A 97 1,396 $81.00 Sicklerville, NJ 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,042.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $6,084.00 



Place Bowler Name Avg Score Team Score Total Score Payouts
Bill Reed 182 613 1st Place Entry Fees $540.00
Kevin Hymer 160 502 1433 $242.00
Peter Bui 190 614 2nd Place SSJ Fee $36.00
Ken Chan 192 593 1417 $121.00
Ka Cho 191 580 3rd Place Prize Fund $504.00
Peter Bui 190 614 1407 $81.00
Devin Arnold 213 629 4th Place
Tommy Kelly 218 659 1366 $60.00
Justin Filipe 233 698
Vincent Filipe 194 577 1364
James donnelly 159 511
Romeo Bernabe 134 396 1357
Howard Friedman 139 405
James donnelly 159 511 1353
Jim Santora 204 615
Rob Magdin 209 588 1329
Teresa Barnhart 158 474
Corey Deklerk 176 512 1326
Morgan Pavlinko 217 645
Bob Moran 247 680 1325
Ka Cho 191 580
Christ Do 185 518 1324
Romeo Bernabe 134 396
James Reed 179 528 1320
James Reed 179 528
Howard Friedman 139 405 1316
Ka Cho 191 580
Trung Nguyen 208 557 1301
Rob Adcox 232 650
Kristina Scimone 206 570 1279
Eric Johnson 233 602
Aaron Warner 218 644 1270
Allison Deklerk 153 399
John Gaffney 143 420 1261
Timmy Sweet 216 603
Ken Foreman 225 554 1208

2024 2nd Annual Suburban South Jersey Doubles Crossover 
Doubles Results

9 986 340

4 1288 78

5 1275 89

17 819 442

8 1203 126

11 1098 226

1 1115 318

13 933 383

7 916 437

6 907 450

12 924 396

3 1194 213

14 1137 164

16 1246 24

2 1207 210

10 1325 0

18 1157 51

15 1220 59
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